
INCOME

4102 HOA FEE 23,000.00                  

4113 Fine/Violation Fee -                              

4410 NSF Fee 25.00                          

4108 Reinvestment Fee 1,000.00                    

5680 Late Fee 200.00                        

TOTAL INCOME 24,025.00                  

EXPENSES

1241 Landscaping 12,500.00                  

1246 Secondary water 1,750.00                    

1243 Electricity 70.00                          

1242 Taxes and licensing 400.00                        

1245 Insurance 700.00                        

7652 Management Fees 6,300.00                    

1244 Office & Postage -                              

1155 Reserve Fund 1,200.00                    

TOTAL EXPENSES 22,920.00                  

NET INCOME 1,105.00                    
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